
Team standings
Smr SUN 2/12
Rnk Home Location Team(s) Round

Wins %
Rnd
W

Round
Lost Rnd Pnts Opp

Pnts Gms Wins Loss Games
Wins % Ero Ero

Against RO

1 KELLI'S PUB SNGL TBLSTWINS 87.5 7.0 1 8 214 131 24 18 6 75 0 0 2
2 MADSEN'S SNGL TBLSMARAUDERS 62.5 5.0 3 8 184 183 24 12 12 50 0 0 0
3 CAPPY'S SNGL TBLS O PI 37.5 3.0 5 8 151 202 24 10 14 42 0 0 0
4 BRASKA BAR RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 12.5 1.0 7 8 171 204 24 8 16 33 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
Smr SUN 2/12

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Games

Wins %
Cons
Wins ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MATT BANNIT TWINS 9.05 181 106 3.75 20 16 4 80 2 0 2 3 0
TALAN ROWLEY TWINS 8.85 177 109 3.40 20 15 5 75 1 0 1 2 0
NATHAN KINPORT MARAUDERS 8.30 83 72 1.10 10 6 4 60 1 0 0 0 0
DAVID CARBON MARAUDERS 7.65 153 152 0.05 20 10 10 50 2 0 0 0 0
JESSICA DAVIS RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 7.25 145 170 -1.25 20 7 13 35 1 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HANSEN MARAUDERS 7.10 71 80 -0.90 10 4 6 40 1 0 0 0 0
MATT DAVIS RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 6.85 137 172 -1.75 20 6 14 30 1 0 0 0 0
DAN HARTONG O PI 6.45 129 168 -1.95 20 8 12 40 2 0 0 0 0
LEO SOUGEY O PI 6.05 121 168 -2.35 20 8 12 40 2 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
Smr SUN 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss Game
Win %

Cons
Wins ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MATT BANNIT TWINS 181 106 9.05 3.75 20 16 4 80 2 0 2 3 0
TALAN ROWLEY TWINS 177 109 8.85 3.40 20 15 5 75 1 0 1 2 0
DAVID CARBON MARAUDERS 153 152 7.65 0.05 20 10 10 50 2 0 0 0 0
JESSICA DAVIS RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 145 170 7.25 -1.25 20 7 13 35 1 0 0 0 0
MATT DAVIS RACKLESS BEHAVIOR 137 172 6.85 -1.75 20 6 14 30 1 0 0 0 0
DAN HARTONG O PI 129 168 6.45 -1.95 20 8 12 40 2 0 0 0 0
LEO SOUGEY O PI 121 168 6.05 -2.35 20 8 12 40 2 0 0 0 0
NATHAN KINPORT MARAUDERS 83 72 8.30 1.10 10 6 4 60 1 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HANSEN MARAUDERS 71 80 7.10 -0.90 10 4 6 40 1 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
Smr SUN 2/12

First Name + Last Name Team Name ERO Ero
Against RO Win

Zips Sweeps Gms

MATT BANNIT TWINS 0 0 2 3 0 20
TALAN ROWLEY TWINS 0 0 1 2 0 20

Teams & Players
Smr SUN 2/12

MARAUDERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

DAVID CARBON 2 7.65 153 152 0.05 20 10 10 2 0 0 0 0
NATHAN KINPORT 1 8.30 83 72 1.10 10 6 4 1 0 0 0 0
JEREMY HANSEN 1 7.10 71 80 -0.90 10 4 6 1 0 0 0 0

O PI

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

DAN HARTONG 2 6.45 129 168 -1.95 20 8 12 2 0 0 0 0
LEO SOUGEY 2 6.05 121 168 -2.35 20 8 12 2 0 0 0 0

RACKLESS BEHAVIOR

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

JESSICA DAVIS 2 7.25 145 170 -1.25 20 7 13 1 0 0 0 0
MATT DAVIS 2 6.85 137 172 -1.75 20 6 14 1 0 0 0 0

TWINS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins ERO RO Win
Zips Sweeps

MATT BANNIT 2 9.05 181 106 3.75 20 16 4 2 0 2 3 0
TALAN ROWLEY 2 8.85 177 109 3.40 20 15 5 1 0 1 2 0

Summer - Sun 2/12
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